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UCF300 Series UCF322

Bearing Unit No. :

Shaft Dia(mm)

in:

mm :

Dimensions(mm)

Bi:

n:

Bolt Dimensions

mm :

in:

Bearing No. :
Housing No. :

Weight(kg) :

UCF322

110

340
266
60
35
96
41
131
117

46

M36
13/8
UCF322
F322

35
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